JOURNAL OF
RELIGIOUS LEADERSHIP

Volume 12, Number 1 Spring 2013
ARTICLES
Pastoral Leadership for Police in Crisis Page 1
Alex Evans
Theology for Transcending Culture Page 35

in Leadership: The Mission of God in Conversation
with the Cultural Dimension of Power Distance
Shelley Trebesch

Leadership in Effective and Growing Page 63
Australian Congregations: A Study of Three Cases
Tan Hussey

The Theorist, the Tactician, and the Translator: Page 89
Faith-Based Peacemaking and Leadership
Peter M. Sensenig

Mapping Interfaith Leadership in Richmond, VA Page 111
Douglas A. Hicks and Rachel Templeton



BOOKREVIEWS

Building Cultures of Trust Page
New Vision for a Church in Mission
By: Martin E. Marty

Living into Community: Page
Cultivating Practices that Sustain Us
by: Christine D. Pohl

Know Your Story and Lead With It: Page
The Power of Narrative in Clergy Leadership
by: Richard L. Hester and Kelli Walker-Jones

Leading God’s People: Page
Wisdom from the Early Church for Today
by: Christopher A. Beeley

Women, Church, and Leadership Page
New Paradigms: Essays in Honor

of Jean Miller Schmidt

edited by: Eunjoo Mary Kim and Deborah Beth Creamer

A Lifelong Call to Learn: Page
Continuing Education for Religious Leaders
by: Robert Eldred Reber and D. Bruce Roberts (eds)

135

138

141

144

147

172






