JOURNAL OF RELIGIOUS LEADERSHIP

olume 12, Number 1 Spi	ring 2013
TICLES	
Pastoral Leadership for Police in Crisis Alex Evans	Page 1
Theology for Transcending Culture in Leadership: The Mission of God in Conversation with the Cultural Dimension of Power Distance Shelley Trebesch	Page 35
Leadership in Effective and Growing Australian Congregations: A Study of Three Cases Ian Hussey	Page 63
The Theorist, the Tactician, and the Translator: Faith-Based Peacemaking and Leadership Peter M. Sensenig	Page 89
Mapping Interfaith Leadership in Richmond, VA Douglas A. Hicks and Rachel Templeton	Page 111

BOOK REVIEWS

Building Cultures of Trust New Vision for a Church in Mission By: Martin E. Marty	Page	135
Living into Community: Cultivating Practices that Sustain Us by: Christine D. Pohl	Page	138
Know Your Story and Lead With It: The Power of Narrative in Clergy Leadership by: Richard L. Hester and Kelli Walker-Jones	Page	141
Leading God's People: Wisdom from the Early Church for Today by: Christopher A. Beeley	Page	144
Women, Church, and Leadership New Paradigms: Essays in Honor of Jean Miller Schmidt edited by: Eunjoo Mary Kim and Deborah Beth Crean	Page	147
A Lifelong Call to Learn: Continuing Education for Religious Leaders by: Robert Eldred Reber and D. Bruce Roberts (eds)	Page	172